FDOT DRAFT TENTATIVE WORK PROGRAM

FISCAL YEAR 2018-2022
STATUS OF KEY PROJECTS

IN

INDIAN RIVER

Metropolitan Planning Organization Priority Projects

MPO#

CMP

CMP  440822.1

2

5

4

FM
230879.2

PROJECT DESCRIPTION
82ND AVENUE FROM 69TH STREET TO CR-510

230879.3 82ND AVE FROM 26TH STREET TO 69TH STREET

405606.2 CR-510/85TH STREET FROM CR-512 TO 58TH AVE

405606.3 CR-510/85TH ST FROM 82ND AVE TO 58TH AVE
405606.4 CR-510/85TH ST FROM CR-512 TO 82ND AVE
438278 1 CR-510/85TH STREET FROM CR-512 TO 58TH
' STREET - RESERVE
OSLO ROAD FROM SW 82ND AVE TO 58TH
431521.1 AVENUE
438279 1 OSLO ROAD FROM SW 82ND AVE TO 58TH
AVENUE - RESERVE
432783.2 SR-5/US-1 IN INDIAN RIVER COUNTY, RETRO FIT
' CONCEPT PLANNING
440820 1 SR-5/US-1 FROM 53RD STREET TO CR-510 -

RESERVE
SR-A1A TURN LANES

Strategic Intermodal System Projects

MPO#
SIS-1  413048.2

SIS-1 413048.5

FM PROJECT DESCRIPTION
SR-9/1-95 @ OSLO ROAD INTERCHANGE

I-95/SR-9 @ OSLO ROAD INTERCHANGE -
LANDSCAPE

Airport Projects

MPO#

October 31, 2016

FM PROJECT DESCRIPTION
425751 1 VERO BEACH MUNICIPAL AIRPORT REHAB/MARK
TAXIWAY B
427882 1 SEBASTIAN MUNICIPAL AIRPORT CONSTRUCT
‘ ACCESS ROAD WEST
431034.1 VERO BEACH MUNICIPAL AIRPORT
‘ RECONSTRUCT CENTER APRON
SEBASTIAN MUNICIPAL AIRPORT CONSTRUCT
431036.1 HANGARS
433543 1 VERO BEACH MUNICIPAL AIRPORT REHABILITATE
' UTILITIES CPV MH PARK
433544 1 VERO BEACH MUNICIPAL AIRPORT REHABILITATE
' RUNWAY 12R-30L
VERO AIRPORT REHABILITATE SOUTHWEST
433545.1 APRON
4346331 SEBASTIAN MUNICIPAL A/P, DESIGN AND
' CONSTRUCT TAXIWAY C.D & E
VERO BEACH MUNICIPAL AIRPORT REHAB
434636.1 RUNWAY 12R/30L
436399 1 SEBASTIAN MUNICIPAL AIRPORT

ENVIRONMENTAL ASSESSMENT

PHASE
ROW

PE

PE
PE
ROW
PE
ROW

CST

ROW

CST

PLN

ROW
PE

PHASE
ROW

PE

PHASE
CAP

CAP

CAP

CAP

CAP

CAP

CAP

CAP

CAP

CAP

ADOPTED
Underway
through 19/20

17/18

17/18

20/21

17/18

ADOPTED
20/21 through
21/22

ADOPTED
18/19

17/18 through
18/19

17/18
Underway
17/18
18/19

19/20

Underway
through 18/19

19/20

18/19

TENTATIVE
Underway
through 19/20

17/18

17/18
19/20 through
20/21
18/19
20/21 through
21/22

21/22
17/18
20/21
17/18

21/22
21/22

TENTATIVE
17/18

21/22

TENTATIVE
18/19

17/18
18/19

19/20

Underway
through 18/19

19/20



FDOT DRAFT TENTATIVE WORK PROGRAM

FISCAL YEAR 2018-2022
STATUS OF KEY PROJECTS

IN

INDIAN RIVER
Bridge Replacement
MPO#  FM PROJECT DESCRIPTION PHASE
437717.1 CR-612 OVER LATERAL CANAL BRIDGE NO. 884024 cP SET
County Incentive Grant Program
MPO#  FM PROJECT DESCRIPTION PHASE
431759.1 SR-60 @ 43RD AVENUE ROW
431759.2 SR-60 @ 43RD AVENUE CST
Small County Outreach Program
MPO#  FM PROJECT DESCRIPTION PHASE
433068.1 CR-512 FROM MYRTLE STREET TO 125TH AVE. CST
58TH AVE FROM NORTH OF 26TH ST TO NORTH
434840.1 OF 57TH ST CST
4364161 28THAVE FROM NORTI;l(())F 57THSTREETTOCR- ..
CR-611/45TH STREET FROM 58TH AVE/CR-613 TO
436848.1 SR-5/US-1 CST
49TH ST/LINDSEY ROAD FROM 58TH AVE/CR-613
436850.1 TO 31ST AVENUE cst
438073.1 69 STREET FR 66 AVENUE TO SR-5/US-1 CST
438074.1  6TH AVENUE FR SR-5/US-1 TO 18TH STREET CST
Transportation Alternatives
MPO#  FM PROJECT DESCRIPTION PHASE
436860.1 'NDIAN RIVER BLVD. FROM 37TH STREET TO 53RD  CST
' STREET CEl
4381321 MASSACHUSETTS AVE FR WEST SIDE OF MYRTLE  CST
' ST TO EAST SIDE OF WILLOW ST CEl
PE
440019.1 43RD AVE FROM AIRPORT DR WEST TO 41ST ST = CST
CEl
Transportation Regional Incentive Program
MPO#  FM PROJECT DESCRIPTION PHASE
66TH AVENUE FROM 49TH STREET TO 81ST
436379.1 STREET CST
Legend CAP = Capital

CEI = Construction Engineering & Inspection
CST = Construction

OPS = Operations

PD&E = Project Development & Environmental
PE = Preliminary Engineering

PLN = Planning

ROW = Right Of Way

October 31, 2016

ADOPTED
18/19
20/21

ADOPTED
Underway
through 17/18
Underway
through 17/18

ADOPTED
17/18 through
18/19

17/18

17/18 through
18/19
18/19 through
19/20

18/19

20/21
20/21

ADOPTED
17/18
17/18
18/19
18/19

ADOPTED
18/19 through
19/20

TENTATIVE
18/19
20/21

TENTATIVE
Underway
through 17/18
Underway
through 17/18

TENTATIVE
17/18 through
18/19

17/18

17/18 through
18/19
18/19 through
19/20

18/19

20/21
20/21

TENTATIVE
17/18
17/18
17/18
17/18
17/18
19/20
19/20

TENTATIVE
18/19 through
19/20



