### FDOT DRAFT TENTATIVE WORK PROGRAM

FISCAL YEAR 2018-2022 STATUS OF KEY PROJECTS

# **INDIAN RIVER**

**Metropolitan Planning Organization Priority Projects** 

MPO#	FM	PROJECT DESCRIPTION	PHASE	ADOPTED	TENTATIVE
2	230879.2	82ND AVENUE FROM 69TH STREET TO CR-510	ROW	Underway through 19/20	Underway through 19/20
5	230879.3	82ND AVE FROM 26TH STREET TO 69TH STREET	PE	17/18	17/18
1	405606.2	CR-510/85TH STREET FROM CR-512 TO 58TH AVE	PE	17/18	
			PE		17/18
1	405606.3	CR-510/85TH ST FROM 82ND AVE TO 58TH AVE	ROW		19/20 through 20/21
	405606.4	.4 CR-510/85TH ST FROM CR-512 TO 82ND AVE	PE		18/19
1			ROW		20/21 through 21/22
1	438278.1	CR-510/85TH STREET FROM CR-512 TO 58TH STREET - RESERVE	CST		21/22
3	431521.1	OSLO ROAD FROM SW 82ND AVE TO 58TH AVENUE	ROW		17/18
3	438279.1	OSLO ROAD FROM SW 82ND AVE TO 58TH AVENUE - RESERVE	CST	20/21	20/21
CMP	432783.2	SR-5/US-1 IN INDIAN RIVER COUNTY, RETRO FIT CONCEPT PLANNING	PLN	17/18	17/18
4	440820.1	SR-5/US-1 FROM 53RD STREET TO CR-510 - RESERVE	ROW		21/22
CMP	440822.1	SR-A1A TURN LANES	PE		21/22

**Strategic Intermodal System Projects** 

MPO#	FM	PROJECT DESCRIPTION	PHASE	ADOPTED	TENTATIVE
SIS-1	413048.2	SR-9/I-95 @ OSLO ROAD INTERCHANGE	ROW	20/21 through 21/22	17/18
SIS-1	413048.5	I-95/SR-9 @ OSLO ROAD INTERCHANGE - LANDSCAPE	PE		21/22

**Airport Projects** 

MPO#	FM	PROJECT DESCRIPTION	PHASE	ADOPTED	TENTATIVE
	425751.1	VERO BEACH MUNICIPAL AIRPORT REHAB/MARK TAXIWAY B	CAP	18/19	18/19
	427882.1	SEBASTIAN MUNICIPAL AIRPORT CONSTRUCT ACCESS ROAD WEST	CAP	17/18 through 18/19	
	431034.1	VERO BEACH MUNICIPAL AIRPORT RECONSTRUCT CENTER APRON	CAP	17/18	17/18
	431036.1	SEBASTIAN MUNICIPAL AIRPORT CONSTRUCT HANGARS	CAP	Underway	
	433543.1	VERO BEACH MUNICIPAL AIRPORT REHABILITATE UTILITIES CPV MH PARK	CAP	17/18	17/18
	433544.1	VERO BEACH MUNICIPAL AIRPORT REHABILITATE RUNWAY 12R-30L	CAP	18/19	18/19
	433545.1	VERO AIRPORT REHABILITATE SOUTHWEST APRON	CAP	19/20	19/20
	434633.1	SEBASTIAN MUNICIPAL A/P, DESIGN AND CONSTRUCT TAXIWAY C,D & E	CAP	Underway through 18/19	Underway through 18/19
	434636.1	VERO BEACH MUNICIPAL AIRPORT REHAB RUNWAY 12R/30L	CAP	19/20	19/20
	436399.1	SEBASTIAN MUNICIPAL AIRPORT ENVIRONMENTAL ASSESSMENT	CAP	18/19	

October 31, 2016

#### FDOT DRAFT TENTATIVE WORK PROGRAM

FISCAL YEAR 2018-2022 STATUS OF KEY PROJECTS

### **INDIAN RIVER**

**Bridge Replacement** 

MPO#	FM	PROJECT DESCRIPTION	PHASE	ADOPTED	TENTATIVE
	437717.1	CR-612 OVER LATERAL CANAL BRIDGE NO. 884024	PE	18/19	18/19
			CST	20/21	20/21

**County Incentive Grant Program** 

	•	<b>U</b>			
MPO#	FM	PROJECT DESCRIPTION	PHASE	ADOPTED	TENTATIVE
	431759.1	SR-60 @ 43RD AVENUE	ROW	Underway through 17/18	Underway through 17/18
	431759.2	SR-60 @ 43RD AVENUE	CST	Underway through 17/18	Underway through 17/18

**Small County Outreach Program** 

MPO#	FM	PROJECT DESCRIPTION	PHASE	ADOPTED	TENTATIVE
	433068.1	CR-512 FROM MYRTLE STREET TO 125TH AVE.	CST	17/18 through 18/19	17/18 through 18/19
	434840.1	58TH AVE FROM NORTH OF 26TH ST TO NORTH OF 57TH ST	CST	17/18	17/18
	436416.1	58TH AVE FROM NORTH OF 57TH STREET TO CR- 510	CST	17/18 through 18/19	17/18 through 18/19
	436848.1	CR-611/45TH STREET FROM 58TH AVE/CR-613 TO SR-5/US-1	CST	18/19 through 19/20	18/19 through 19/20
	436850.1	49TH ST/LINDSEY ROAD FROM 58TH AVE/CR-613 TO 31ST AVENUE	CST	18/19	18/19
	438073.1	69 STREET FR 66 AVENUE TO SR-5/US-1	CST	20/21	20/21
	438074.1	6TH AVENUE FR SR-5/US-1 TO 18TH STREET	CST	20/21	20/21

## **Transportation Alternatives**

	- ranoportation / thornau / oo					
MPO#	FM	PROJECT DESCRIPTION	PHASE	ADOPTED	TENTATIVE	
	436860.1	INDIAN RIVER BLVD. FROM 37TH STREET TO 53RD	CST	17/18	17/18	
		STREET	CEI	17/18	17/18	
	438132.1	MASSACHUSETTS AVE FR WEST SIDE OF MYRTLE ST TO EAST SIDE OF WILLOW ST	CST	18/19	17/18	
			CEI	18/19	17/18	
	440019.1	1 43RD AVE FROM AIRPORT DR WEST TO 41ST ST	PE		17/18	
			CST		19/20	
			CEI		19/20	

**Transportation Regional Incentive Program** 

MPO#	FM	PROJECT DESCRIPTION	PHASE	ADOPTED	TENTATIVE	
	436379.1	66TH AVENUE FROM 49TH STREET TO 81ST STREET	CST	18/19 through 19/20	18/19 through 19/20	

Legend CAP = Capital

CEI = Construction Engineering & Inspection

CST = Construction
OPS = Operations

PD&E = Project Development & Environmental

PE = Preliminary Engineering

PLN = Planning

ROW = Right Of Way

October 31, 2016